

For Immediate Release

For more information, contact: Mark A. Indovina, COO Tenrehte Technologies, Inc. 585.466.4882 info@tenrehte.com

TENREHTE CEO JENNIFER M. INDOVINA NOMINATED FOR

2012 TECHNOLOGY WOMAN OF THE YEAR AWARD

The Technology Woman of the Year Awards to recognizes the achievements of women in high technology field!

ROCHESTER, NY USA – March 29, 2012 – Tenrehte Technologies, a leading producer of wireless energy efficiency products, is pleased to announce that CEO Jennifer M. Indovina was nominated for the 2012 Technology Woman of the Year Award, an annual award presented by Digital Rochester.

Any woman who works with data, processes, and implementation of information systems, including telephone systems, computer infrastructures, applications development, data integration, wireless or mobile applications and devices, e-business, or e-commerce/m-commerce is eligible for this award. Additionally, women working in the fields of optics and engineering disciplines are also eligible for this Technology award, as Digital Rochester recognizes Rochester's deep roots in research, development, and manufacturing within these high-profile verticals. Women nominated for this award must work within the Greater Rochester metropolitan area.

"We are absolutely thrilled for our CEO to be nominated for the 2012 Technology Woman of the Year Award," said Mark Indovina, COO of Tenrehte. "To be selected as a Technology Woman of the Year Award nominee is truly an honor for Jennifer. She works hard to promote our company, our products, and our vision. Given all she has accomplished in such a short time, Jennifer is true entrepreneur building a successful company," said Mark Indovina, COO of Tenrehte.

Details about Technology Woman of the Year Award and the list of nominees are available on the <u>Digital Rochester Website</u>.

About Tenrehte

Tenrehte Technologies, Inc. produces solutions to enable wireless connectivity in smart grid devices, ultimately improving people's lives and saving them money. Tenrehte creates products that will empower consumers to take a more active role in the grid, eliminate wasted energy costs and reduce their carbon footprint. The company is headquartered in Rochester, NY USA. More information can be found at www.tenrehte.com

About Digital Rochester

Digital Rochester is made up of professionals and companies working together to strengthen the Greater Rochester Area's technology business community. Digital Rochester accomplishes this through the sponsorship of relevant events and stimulating programs focused on skill building and the cultivation of individual and business relationships. Digital Rochester is based in Rochester, NY (USA). Additional information can be found at www.digitalrochester.com.

###

Tenrehte[®], Smart Wi-Fi!TM, Spank The Grid[®], PICOTM, PICOwatt[®], PICOmedTM, PICOmeshTM are trademarks of Tenrehte Technologies, Inc. All other trademarks referenced belong to their respective owners.